

Pachet 3567

I.D.: 103091080

Data publicarii	20.09.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 827,34 RON - 827,34 RON

Descriere: 1 5007723 PLACA RIG. MINI ANTIUME RBI 12,5(0,6X2M) 1,00 BUC 25,12 25,12 19 4,78 2
1068679 CORP ILUMINAT EMERG LED 3.5W IP65 3H 2,00 BUC 104,20 208,40 19 39,60 include
taxa verde 0,55 lei/BUC 3 5010687 ADEZIV CERESIT CM11 PLUS ALB 25KG 1,00 BUC 53,70
53,70 19 10,20 4 7009019 SET 10 LAME CUTTER 18MM 556 / 612137 1,00 BUC 10,84 10,84
19 2,06 5 1035756 EXIT CORP EVACUARE ILUMINAT 3115 3,00 BUC 57,90 173,70 19 33,00
include taxa verde 0,3 lei/BUC 6 4019981 GRESIE PORT.SORRENTO BEIGE 29,8X29,8 1,42 M2
46,13 65,50 19 12,44 7 1042316 HF BEC LED LUM 6W 550LM E27 CW 10,00 BUC 7,48 74,79
19 14,21 include taxa verde 0,45 lei/BUC 8 1036514 LH BEC LED A60 12W 1440LM E27 CW
10,00 BUC 8,70 86,97 19 16,53 include taxa verde 0,55 lei/BUC 9 1036097 LH BEC LED 6,5W
600LM GU10 CW 10,00 BUC 7,41 74,12 19 14,08 include taxa verde 0,06 lei/BUC 10 5009598
CHIT PRIMUS MULTIC.2KG B37 AZURITE 1,00 BUC 54,20 54,20 19 10,30
